
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOMEN	IN	STEM	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,905.61
2025-03-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/24	to	3/2 txn_XGHmagd -$11.90 $5,893.71
2025-03-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXHmxVR $100.00 $5,993.71
2025-03-04 DAFGiving	-	Women	in	STEM txn_BZHG7la $1,000.00 $6,993.71
2025-03-05 Donation	from	Chelsea	Hutchison txn_66Hyelg $5.00 $6,998.71
2025-03-06 Donation	from	Meghan	Medlin txn_R2Ha2gN $50.00 $7,048.71
2025-03-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_yXHB6LO $22.00 $7,070.71
2025-03-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_78HoRXk $50.00 $7,120.71
2025-03-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_YRH0GLz $20.00 $7,140.71
2025-03-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/3	to	3/9 txn_GkH8ZVB -$87.29 $7,053.42
2025-03-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkHQlVz $10.00 $7,063.42
2025-03-13 Donation	from	Mastias	Berfas txn_5wHVE0A $35.00 $7,098.42
2025-03-13 Donation	from	Emmanuel	Cureton txn_K9H4OVq $25.00 $7,123.42
2025-03-14 Donation	from	Diane	B	Roteman txn_LgHGaNw $10.00 $7,133.42
2025-03-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/10	to	3/16 txn_zVH2EzZ -$5.60 $7,127.82
2025-03-19 Donation	from	Barbara	Rich txn_WBH5y4M $10.00 $7,137.82
2025-03-20 Donation	from	Robin	Carroll txn_LgHGXQV $10.00 $7,147.82
2025-03-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/17	to	3/23 txn_JxHGgZG -$1.40 $7,146.42
2025-03-27 Donation	from	Katie	Fischer txn_d7HYAPV $50.00 $7,196.42
2025-03-28 Donation	from	Siddartha	Shakya txn_LgHRWNY $75.00 $7,271.42
2025-03-31 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/24	to	3/30 txn_JxHELn4 -$8.75 $7,262.67
2025-03-31 Check	deposit txn_BZH0kAE $10,000.00 $17,262.67

WITHDRAWN:	$114.94.	DEPOSITED:	$11,472.00. $17,262.67

Women	in	STEM	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Women	in	STEM's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


